St Joe
April 13, 2025

Teams: 18

Max CH Points: 3
Ranch Riding Pattern: 4
Working Ranch Pattern: 6

Div

Count

1 Y-LIM

2 INT

3 INT

4 NOV

5 LTD

6 LTD

7 NOV

8 Y-NOV

9 Y-NOV

10 NOV

11 Y-NOV

12 NOV

13 NOV

14 Y-NOV

15 Y-NOV

16 NOV

17 NOV

18 NOV

First Name Last Name
Nikki  Ferguson
Rich Masoner
Richard Slater
Cheyenn¢ Dunham
Levi Landers
Jessica  Landers
Kelli Thompson
Brock  Wohler
Audrey Handke
Chris  Leape
Kenlee Maretoli
Therye Wright
Dennis | Goodwin
Maddy Gatrel
Baylee Crum
Kelly  Welch
Katherin¢Iffrig
Steve  Leape

Horses Name

Little Whiz Delight
Lil Whizky Chex
CQH Dual In A Doc
Pride and Prejudice
Shock Top
Moonlight Paychex
Liberty

Left Over Fajita
Thunder

Southern Classic
Cowboy

Candy Shine

Rojo Buckito Dunito
Red

Senora

Pearlsnap

IRA Missy Mac San

Spoon N Cats Beauty

Total ple
ts

Assign Score

251.55
241.7
243.55
237.9
228.7
220.95
219.25
225.2
217.05
209
192.4
173.45
174.2
157.65
159.15
137.5
136.95

102.1

Total Score

319.695
310.18
309.575
301.38
296.87
288.84
285.815
285.43
281.085
275.86
257.27
234.775
231.64
220.035
212.775
192.92
191.655
152

RR Score

72.8

67.9

60.7

542

68.4

47.7

482

64.9

58.4

245

312

46.1

RR Tie break

placing

AM RR
CH_PTS

AM (OP) RR

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RR
CH_PTS

WR Score

21.25

32.75

27

26.75

26.25

18.25

WR Tie break

placing

AM WR
CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) WR

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM WR
CH_PTS

CT Score

CT Tie break

placing

AM CT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) CT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CT
CH_PTS

RT Score

79

74

67

71

62

70

71

69

66

40

47

41

61

RT Tie break

placing

AM RT CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) RT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RT
CH_PTS

CN Score

68.145

68.48

66.025

63.48

68.17

67.89

66.565

60.23

64.035

66.86

64.87

61.325

57.44

62.385

53.625

55.42

54.705

CN Tie break

68.145

68.48

66.025

63.48

68.17

67.89

66.565

60.23

64.035

66.86

64.87

61.325

57.44

62.385

53.625

55.42

54.705

placing

AMCN
CH_PTS

0.5

AM (OP) CN

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM CN
CH_PTS



